
Judge 's  S igna tures

R e g io n  3  Le v e l 8  R e g io n a ls
M eet Results
A pr  15-17, 2016

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 5 /2 0 1 6  1 2 :0 9 :2 1  P M

W ome n /  8 /  JR B1
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Addison S m ith2001
A im Texans TX

9.600 9.725 9.6759.400 38.400
1 2 10 3 1 

1 

Anaya  W ebste r2017
W CC  TX

9.125 9.625 9.6259.675 38.050
10 6 1T 4 2 

2 

Cam eron Ha ley2010
F lipnastics TX

9.100 9.750 9.7009.475 38.025
11T 1 7 2 3T

3T

Anna  Ka te  M cC rea ry2013
Kurt Thomas TX

9.450 9.700 9.2009.675 38.025
3 3T 1T 14T 3T

3T

M akenz ie  OBryan2012
JAG Gymnastics KS

9.475 9.450 9.5509.450 37.925
2 10 8 5T 5 

5 

S a lly W oods2009
EGA  OK

9.325 9.425 9.7259.425 37.900
5T 11 9 1 6 

6 

Isabe l S ikon2002
A lamo TX

9.275 9.475 9.4759.600 37.825
7 9 3T 8T 7 

7 

S am antha  M eadow s2007
Cypress TX

9.400 9.375 9.4259.575 37.775
4 12 5 11 8T

8T

Kather ine  Johnson2006
Colorado Aeria ls CO

9.250 9.550 9.4759.500 37.775
8 7T 6 8T 8T

8T

R iley Pea rce2005
Capita l TX

8.800 9.700 9.5509.600 37.650
13 3T 3T 5T 10 

10 

Gillian Garcia2015
Texas Best TX

9.325 9.550 9.4509.000 37.325
5T 7T 12T 10 11 

11 

M a lia  M oore2004
CGI CO

9.150 9.275 9.5509.000 36.975
9 13 12T 5T 12 

12 

O livia  W e lk2016
United TX

8.525 9.650 9.2759.300 36.750
14 5 11 13 13 

13 

Avery La rson2003
CATTS Gymnastics KS

8.275 9.050 9.4008.850 35.575
15 14 14 12 14 

14 

Hannah Berry2014
R iver C ity  AR

9.100 7.700 9.2008.625 34.625
11T 15 15 14T 15 

15 
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